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2. (aA f1 BtT AIAA project report (9st (5 IGA SQA 3 ( project 
report 1(DIN0 (AGA GT-1- International Journal of Research on Social and 

Oysls ( NEP) 
PAG 

IN.B - All the teachers who have been assigned as a project supervisor/Guide are requested that, during evaluation of project report if they will find that any student has invented a high quality, praise worthy project report then keep that project report(s) carefully in his/her custody and inform it to the concerned Katwa College journal committee. Committee will re-evaluate the project report and would take all the necessary steps to publish this project report in Katwa 

@gmail.com 

Natural Science ISSN:2455-59 1 6 (Online)- a fA0 AI 



college journal i.e International Journal of Research on Social and 
Natural Science ISSN:2455-59 16 (Online). Hope you all would co 
operate in this regard sincerely.] 

3. 19-at1tA1SI 4I 9AI NA NAI TG 4(10 AM to 3 PM) 9A (HS 

4. R Atoh (Project Report) 314| AT $AT QG-417A DRAT 1AS1A GoT (Exam 
Result) ef AI 

A. Name: 
B. College Roll No : 
C. University Roll No.: 
D. University Registration No.: 
E. Department (Major) : 

F. Phone No.: 

2 PM-9A A(ET EIAST PT| 

1. Mrs. Barnali Mukherjee,Dept of Botany(Mob:- 9647675717) 2. Mr. Suvendu Pal, Dept of Botany(Mob:- 78725206 1 0) 
3. Mr. Saikat Mondal,Dept.of Botany(Mob:-9775549543) 4. Mr. Arup Mitra, Dept of Zoology(Mob:-8918089464) 5. Dr. Dinesh Maity, Dept. of Chemistry(Mob:-9748329549) 6. Dr. Shampa Dutta, Dept. of Zoology (Mob:- 89678935 12) 
7. Dr. Arkapratim Changder, Dept. of Geography (Mob:- 9013926906) 8. Mr. Akash Biswas, Dept. of Mathematics (Mob:- 94772 74671) 9. Mr. Subhasis Mandal, Dept. of Botany, (Mob: - 9614220579) 10. Mr. Koushik Sarkar, Dept. of Zoology, (Mob: -9475471371) 
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to 
BENGMA3/230002 

BENGMA3/230150 

to 

BENGMA3/230152 

BENGMA3/230236 

major students 

to 

ALLOTMENT OF ROLL NO. AGAINST THE TEACHERS 
ROLL NO TEACHER 

BENGMA3/230238 

to 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (AECC-1) 
1ST SEMESTER-2023-2024 

BENGMA3/2303 13 
BENGMA3/2303 14 

BENGMA3/230381 

To 

All Physics 3 year and 4 year Dr. Bharat Chandra Physics 

BENGMA3/230382 

BENGMA3/230457 

to 

BENGMA3/230459 

BENGMA3/230537 

to 

BENGMA3/230538 

All Electronics 3 year and 4 
year major students 

BENGMA3/230618 

to 

All Chemistry 3 year and 4 
year major students 

BENGMA3/230619 

BENGMA3/230666 

KATWA COLLEGE 

Gollo 
1948 

P 

Dr. Dayamoy Bisu 

Dr. Jyotipratim 
Ray Chaudhuri 

Dalui 
Dr. Sutanu Kumar 

Chandra 

Mr. Debakinandan 

Majee 

Mrs. Poulami 

Chatterjee 

Mrs. Taniya 
Chatterjee 

Mr. Mahimamay 
Mandal 

Dr. Abhijit 
Banerjee 
Dr. Kedarnath 
Mitra 

Corresponding 

Dr. Goutam Nandi 

Department 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Electronics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

CONTACT 
NO. 

8900711208 

9433337386 

943303 1683 

9832738023 

9832260770 

9051320433 

8695485702 

8016708462 

8240523501 

9434575721 

738440 1407 
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BENGMA3/230667 
to 

BENGMA3/230716 

BENGMA3/230717 
to 

BENGMA3/230764 

BENGMA3/230765 
to 

BENGMA3/2308 14 
BENGMA3/230815 
to 

BENGMA3/230862 

All Mathematics 3 year 
major students 

All Mathematics 4 year 
major students 
BENGMA3/230863 
to 

BENGMA3/230907 

BENGMA3/230908 
to 

BENGMA3/230998 
BENGMA4/230002 to 
BENGMA4/230065 

BENGMA4/230066 
to 

BENGMA4/230121 

All Botany 3year and 4 year 
major students 

HISMA3/230001 
to 

HISMA3/230108 
HISMA3/230110 
to 

HISMA3/230199 

HISMA3/230200) 
to 

HISMA3/230290 
HISMA3/230291 
to 

HISMA3/230375 

Goll 
1948 

Dr. Saptarshi 
Biswas 

Mr. Siddhartha 

Maji 

Dr, Dincsh Maity 

Mr. Biswajit 
Hansda 

Dr. Dabaprasad 
Ghosh 

Dr. Kanchan Jana 

Mr. Akash Biswas 

Mr. Debdut Ghosh 

Mr. Suvendu Pal 

Mrs. Barnali 

Mukherjee 

Mr. Saikat Mondal 

Mr. Amalesh 
Mondal 

Mr. Chandan 

Banerjee 

Mr. Monoj Kumar 
Chowdhuri 

Mr. Nirvik 

Banerjee 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Physiology 

Physiology 

Physiology 

Zoology 

9231829894 

8348975003 

9748329549 

9734256558 

9475638995 

9474446508 

9477274671 

7001749670 

7872520610 

9647675717 

9775549543 

9093727747 

943248S688 

811669|461 

9609960818 
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36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

HISMA3/230376 

to 

HISMA3/230470 

HISMA3/23047 I 

to 

HISMA3/230524 

HISMA3/230525 

to 

HISMA3/230564 

HISMA3/230565 

to 

HISMA3/23065S 

HISMA4/230002 
To 

HISMA4/230087 

All Zoology 3year and 4 
year major students 

SANMA3/230001 

to 

SANMA3/230113 

SANMA3/2301 16 

to 

SANMA3/230248 

All B.Com 3year and 4 year 
major students 

SANMA3/230252 

to 

SANMA3/230502 

SANMA4/230006 
to 

SANMA4/230074 
POLMA3/23000 J 
to 

POLMA3/230098 
All Geography 3 year and 4 

year major students 

POLMA3/2301 00 
to 

POLMA3/230188 

Dr.Shampa 
Dutta(Chowdhury) 

Mr. Arup Mitra 

Ms.Chandrani Das 

Mr.Sayantan Hazra Zoology 

Ms. Rimpa Ghosh 

Mrs. Sulagna 
Mukherjee 

Mr. Sumit Singh 

Mr. Sadananda 
Halder 

Mr. Sk. Shakeel 

Mrs. Moumita 
PoddarRana 

Mr. Parbati Kumar Zoology 
Banerjee 

Ms. Kinkini 

Bhattacharjee 
Mrs. Madhumita 
Sen 

Mr. Arkapratim 
Changdar 

Golle 

Zoology 

1948 

Zoology 

rba Bardh 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Electronics 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Economics 

Commerce 

Geography 

Geography 

8967893512 

8918089464 

959368 1400 

9339712681 

7479378102 

8116372749 

9434450713 

8637383437 

9093712545 

9474703646 

9433442938 

9091254094 

9474553677 

9013926906 
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45 

46 

47 

48 
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50 

51 

52 

POLMA3/230191 
to 

POLMA3/230280 

POLMA3/230281 

to 

POLMA3/230367 

POLMA3/230369 

to 

POLMA3/230483 
POLMA3/230484 

to 

POLMA3/230525 

POLMA3/230526 
to 

POLMA3/230659 

POLMA4/230002 to 
POLMA4/230096 

ENGMA3/230001 

to 

ENGMA3/230084 

ENGMA3/230085 
to 

ENGMA3/230307 

ENGMA4/230002 
to 

ENGMA4/230094 

All Economics 3year and 4 
year major students 
+ 

ENGMA4/230095 to 

ENGMA4/230154 

All Physiology 3year and 4 
year major 

PHIMA3/230002 

To 

PHIMA3/230064 

PHIMA3/230066 

to 

PHIMA3/230145 

Mrs. Mita Roy 
Bramachari 

Mrs. 
Madhuchhanda 

Das 

Mr. Tanmoy Basu 

Mr. Totan Ghosh 

Mr. Biswajit 
Mondal 

Mr. Syed Abul 

Mrs. Purabi Kundu Political 

Kader 

Mr. SaikatMallick 

Miss Denjila 
Yolmo 

Mr. Bankim 

Chandra Ghosh 

Dr. Subhoshree 
Sana 

Mrs. Anindita 

Singha Roy 

Gollo 
1948 

Geography 

Bar 

Geography 

Geography 

Geography 

Science 

Political 
Science 

Political 

Science 

Political 

Science 

Zoology 

Economics 

Physiology 

Physiology 

9547369603 

8250173006 

8967692570/ 

891828 1513 

6294495503 

6296653453 

97347571 10 

9434480300 

9681403945 

9614207291 

8900059252 

8017552435 

9804424073 



53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

PHIMA3/230146 
to 

PHIMA3/230272 

PHIMA3/23028O 
to 

PHIMA3/230401 

PHIMA3/230404 
to 

PHIMA3/23065 1 

PHIMA4/230002 
to 

PHIMA4/230071 

All the students under NEP 
whose roll number is not 
included in the list 
All the students under 

CBCS. 

1|s (2024 
Convenors 

ENVS committee 
KatwaCollege, Katwa 

Mr. Rahul Das 

Md. Sariful Islam 

Mr. Jaharlal 
Mazumdar 

Mr. Subhasis 

Mandal 

Mr. Koushik 

Sarkar 

1948 

Pol. Science 

Political 

Science 

Botany 

Botany 

Zoology 

8343844|14 

9093127169 

9474172612 

9614220579 

9475471371 

Principal 

KatwaCollege, Katwa 
Principal 
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